
Jan 13, 2026, 2:00 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ANGAMALY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
12/01/2026

To date
12/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 12/01/2026 Nithin Joy Joy Varghese (FTHR) Kolattukudi, Anappara, 
Angmali, Anappara, 

683581, Aluva

  

2 12/01/2026 AJITHA RAJAN RAJAN K K (HSBN) KANAVALA, 
PALLIYTANGADY, 

KARUKUTTY, 
KARUKUTTY, 683576, 

ALUVA

  

3 12/01/2026 GEORGE E V VARGHESE E O 
(FTHR)

EDATHALA HOUSE, 
NEAR QUALITY 

AIRPORT HOTEL, 
ANGAMALY, 

NAYATHODE P O, 
683572, ALUVA

  

4 12/01/2026 Rinto Antoo Antoo V L (FTHR) Vetticka House, 
Mookkannur Near Pala 

Jn, Mookkannur, 
Mookknnur, 683577, 

Aluva

  

5 12/01/2026 M M Mathew Kochu Rani (WIFE) Muttath House, 
Sivajipuram, Thuravoor, 

Thuravoor, 683572, 
Aluva

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ANGAMALY

Revision identity

6 12/01/2026 FEMY FRANCIS GEORGE E V (HSBN) EDATHALA HOUSE, 
NEAR QUALITY 

AIRPORT HOTEL, 
ANGAMALY, 
NAYATHODE, 
683572, ALUVA

  

7 12/01/2026 Manasi K Vas Vasavan K P (FTHR) Kareparambil House, 
Kalady, Kalady, Kalady, 

683574, Aluva

  

8 12/01/2026 Aleena Devis Davis T T (FTHR) Thekkedath House, 
Mookkannur 
Kalarkuzhi, 

Mookkannur, 
Mookkannur, 683577, 

Aluva

  

9 12/01/2026 RAMACHANDRAN 
SHANKARAN 

NEISSERY

SHANKARAN N V 
(FTHR)

15 /228-C , NEISSERY, 
NJALOOKARA, 
KARUKUTTY, 

AZHAKAM, 683577, 
ALUVA

  

10 12/01/2026 ISHAAN MANOJ MANOJ E P (FTHR) 371/C, 
ELLATHUTHANDEL 

HOUSE(VRINDAVAN), 
KARUKUTTY, NEAR 

RAILWAY GATE, 
KARUKUTTY, 

KARUKUTTY, 683576, 
ALUVA

  

11 12/01/2026 Suresh  K T Thankappan Nair 
(FTHR)

Kurumbilakkal, 
Vengoor, Angamaly, 

Vengoor, 683572, Aluva

  

12 12/01/2026 MAYADEVI T RAJEEVAN T P 
(HSBN)

SANKARAVILASAM, 
MANJAPRA, 
MANJAPRA, 

MANJAPRA, 683581, 
ALUVA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ANGAMALY

Revision identity

13 12/01/2026 Divakaran Sujatha (WIFE) Thottupura, Nazreth 
Nagar, 312/A, 

Angamaly, Angamaly, 
683572, Aluva

  

14 12/01/2026 Varghese P O Ouseph (FTHR) 5/90 Parecattil House, 
Thuravoor, Thuravoor, 

Thuravoor, 683572, 
Aluva

  

15 12/01/2026 ERWIN ANTONY 
JAISON 

JAISON ANTONY 
(FTHR)

MATTAPPILLY, 
MANIYAMKUZHI, 

KARUKUTTY, 
AZHAKAM P O, 
683577, ALUVA

  

16 12/01/2026 Maniyamma  
Thankappan Nair

Thankappan Nair 
(HSBN)

Kurumbilakkal, 
Vengoor, Angamaly, 

Vengoor, 683572, Aluva

  

17 12/01/2026 VINOJ P K KRISHNAN (FTHR) PARAMBETHPARAMBIL, 
PALLUPPETTA, 

MALAYATTOOR, 
MALAYATTOOR, 

683587, ALUVA

  

18 12/01/2026 SMITHA METHALA 
VINCENT 

M M VINCENT (FTHR) MUNDADAN HOUSE, 
CHURCH NAGAR, 

2ND STREET, 
ANGAMALY, 

ANGAMALY, 683572, 
ALUVA

  

19 12/01/2026 RETHI K R MANOJ  N V (HSBN) NEDUMPURAM 
HOUSE, KALADY, 

KALADY, KALADY, 
683574, ALUVA

  

20 12/01/2026 ASLAJ  E M MUHAMMADALI E K 
(FTHR)

EDAVAZHIKAL, 
PARAKKADAVU, 
PARAKKADAVU, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

683579, ALUVA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ANGAMALY

Revision identity

21 12/01/2026 AJITHA 
GOPAKUMAR 

Gopakumar (HSBN) 13/338A 
Kannothupanickar 
Veedu, Kidangoor, 

Thuravoor, Kidangoor, 
683572, Aluva

  

22 12/01/2026 SETHU 
THANKAPPAN 

THANKAPPAN (FTHR) KALAPPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KURUMASSERY P O 
KURUMASSERY, 
PARAKKADAVU, 
KURUMASSERY, 

683579, ALUVA

  

23 12/01/2026 George Paul  K Leena K  Thomas 
(WIFE)

Keeners, Vengoor, 
Angamaly, Vengoor, 

683572, Aluva

  

24 12/01/2026 MINI T A JAIMON  K A (HSBN) KAREDATH HOUSE, 
KALARKUZHI, 

MOOKKANNOOR, 
MOOKKANNOOR P 
O, 683577, ALUVA

  

25 12/01/2026 ANEENA MARTIN 
PULICKAL

MARTIN P R (FTHR) PULICKAL HOUSE, 
YORDHANAPURAM, 

MATTOOR, 
YORDHANAPURAM 
P O, 683574, ALUVA

  

26 12/01/2026 P P VARGHESE POULOSE (FTHR) PAYYAPPILLY 
HOUSE, ANGAMALY, 

ANGAMALY, 
ANGAMALY, 683572, 

ALUVA

  

27 12/01/2026 Anagha Pradeep Pradeep C P (FTHR) Chenganattu, Manjapra, 
Manjapra, Manjapra, 

683581, Aluva

  

28 12/01/2026 ATHULKRISHNA S SATHYAN P V (FTHR) PULICKAL, Puliyanam, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

PULIYANAM, 683572, 
ANGAMALY

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ANGAMALY

Revision identity

29 12/01/2026 ANANYA MARTIN 
PULICKAL

MARTIN P R (FTHR) PULICKAL HOUSE, 
YORDHANAPURAM, 

MATTOOR, 
YORDHANAPURAM 
P O, 683574, ALUVA

  

30 12/01/2026 DEEKSHITA VIJU 
NAIR 

VIJU V (FTHR) PARAYATH HOUSE, 
MANICKAMANGALAM, 

KALADY, 
MANICKAMANGALAM, 

683574, ALUVA

  

31 12/01/2026 SOUMYA JOSE V K MANOJ (HSBN) V/
3B,VADAKKUMCHERY, 

THURAVOOR, 
THURAVOOR, 
THURAVOOR, 
683572, ALUVA

  

32 12/01/2026 SUNEESH K P PAVITHRAN K V 
(FTHR)

KALAYIL, 
PEECHANIKKAD, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

PULIYANAM, 683572, 
ALUVA

  

33 12/01/2026 K MOIDEEN K K POCKER (FTHR) 12/25, KORMATH 
HOUSE, NEAR ST 

SEBASTIAN 
CHURCH, 

THURAVOOR, 
KIDANGOOR P O, 

683572, ALUVA

  

34 12/01/2026 Adams Sabu 
Nelliparambil

Divya (MTHR) Nelliparambil, 
Kunnappillissery, 

Parakkadavu, 
Puliyanam, 683572, 

Aluva

  

35 12/01/2026 SHEELA PAVITHRAN PAVITHRAN (HSBN) KALAYIL HOUSE, 
PEECHANIKKAD, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

PULIYANAM, 683572, 
ALUVA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ANGAMALY

Revision identity

36 12/01/2026 LINCY 
MANIACHERRY 

VARKEY

JOBY JOY (HSBN) 06/294-B 
PYANADATH 

HOUSE, 
EDAKKUNNU, 
KARUKUTTY, 

PATHUVAPURAM P 
O, 683544, ALUVA

  

37 12/01/2026 SHEENA N B VIPIN DAS 
MANICKATH (HSBN)

MANICKATHAN 
HOUSE, 

KUTTILAKKARA, 
KALADY, PIRAROOR 
P O, 683574, ALUVA

  

38 12/01/2026 SANAH FATHIMA M 
A 

ABDUL KABEER M K 
(FTHR)

13/121 MUNDETH 
HOUSE, MEKALADY, 
KALADY, KALADY P 

O, 683574, ALUVA

  

39 12/01/2026 VIPIN DAS 
MANICKATH

SHEENA N B (WIFE) MANICKATHAN 
HOUSE, 

KUTTILAKKARA, 
KALADY, PIRAROOR 
P O, 683574, ALUVA

  

40 12/01/2026 JOBY JOY LINCY 
MANIYACHERY 
VARKEY (WIFE)

06/294-B PYNADATH 
HOUSE, 

EDAKKUNNU, 
KARUKUTTY, 

PATHUVAPURAM P 
O, 683576, ALUVA

  

41 12/01/2026 SUSMITHA MARIA 
VARGHESE 

VARGESE PALAYIL 
(FTHR)

PALAYIL, NEAR 
ADAM PUBLIC 

SCHOOL, 
KARAYAMPARAMBU, 

KARUKUTTY, 
KARUKUTTY, 683576, 

ALUVA

  

42 12/01/2026 ANNAPOORNA 
SHAJU

SHAJU NALKARA 
OUSEPH (FTHR)

NALKARA, 
SEHIYONPURAM, 

KARUKUTTY, 
PADUVAPURAM, 

683582, ALUVA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ANGAMALY

Revision identity

43 12/01/2026 HANNA BIJU  BIJU Thomas  (FTHR) 251A, Mookkannoor, 
mookkannoor, 

mookkannoor, 683577, 
Aluva

  

44 12/01/2026 ASHNA  PAUL JINSON JOSE (HSBN) PEREPPADAN, 
PULIYANAM, 

PARAKADAVU, 
PULIYANAM, 683572, 

ALUVA

  

45 12/01/2026 Leonz Mathew Mathew Varghese 
(FTHR)

8/146A, Karunattu 
Kaithamattom, 
Karingalikkadu, 

Manjapra, Manjapra, 
683581, Aluva

  

46 12/01/2026 JUAN JOSEPH BENNY BENNY  VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

kuriyathan, 
mookkannoor, 
mookkannoor, 

mookkannoor, 683577, 
aluva

  

47 12/01/2026 GOWRY PARVATHY 
MANOJ A K

AJITHA MANOJ 
Manoj A K (MTHR)

AIKKARAYITHARA, 
Moozhikulam, 
Parakkadavu, 

Kurumassery, 683579, 
Angamaly

  

48 12/01/2026 GOWRY NANDANA 
Manoj

Ajitha Ajitha (MTHR) Aikkarayithara, 
Moozhikkulam, 
Parakkadavu, 

Kurumassery, 683579, 
Angamaly

  

49 12/01/2026 Raju Kottackal 
Anthonese

Anthonese (FTHR) Kottackal, Church 
Nagar 2nd Sreet, 

Angamaly, Angamaly, 
683572, Aluva
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ANGAMALY

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


